RESULT

Skeet Team Finals Women
SAT 11 AUG 2018

Gold Medal Match

EUROPEAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN
SHOOTINGPARK LEOBERSDORF, AUT
30 JUL - 13 AUG 2018

| Rank | Name | QF

| MM

| Remarks

1 SVK - Slovakia 50
BARTEKOVA Danka
KOPCANOVA Lucia
SYKOROVA Veronika

2 GER - Germany
HAUFF Vanessa
MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine
WIESLHUBER Katrin

Bronze Medal Match

54

42

47

45

Gold

Silver

| Rank | Name | QF

| MM

| Remarks

3 ITA-ltaly
BACOSI Diana
CAINERO Chiara
SPADA Katiuscia

4 CYP - Cyprus 46
ANDREQOU Panagiota
ELEFTHERIOU Andri
THEOPHANOUS Louiza

51

40

57

41
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Matti-Pull

SPEZIALIST FUR JAGD & SPORT
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EUROPEAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN

SHOOTINGPARK LEOBERSDORF, AUT
30 JUL - 13 AUG 2018
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Place 5to 8
| Rank | Name | QF | SF | MM | Remarks
5 POL - Poland 46

JARMOLINSKA Aleksandra
SIERACKA Agnieszka
SZAMREJ Natalia

6 CZE - Czech Republic 42
ADAMKOVA Hana

SKALICKA Martina
SUMOVA Barbora
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